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18-20

18-20

21-26

PCCHA Trainers Gold Club WE#1
$2,500 Novice Horse Results

Horse
BET HESA HOT ROD

BAKARDI REY

DRAGONN FLY

RUMOUR

MOOVE VON OVER

ONE OF THESE DAYS

WHISPER TOO ME

VON DEESEL

BAD BOON RIZING

SMOOTH BOBBI REY

REYVONN

REYZIN JACKSON

BRINGDOWNTHEHOUZ

REYNING REBEL

PAYDEY

RONA ROYCE

SIZZLIN GREYCE

METALLIC CYNDI

REYZ A FLITE

CATTIN SPARROW

SPOOKYS ROXY REY

Rider

ERIC WISEHART
HEMET, CA

JACOB PINHEIRO
TEMPELTON, CA

ERIC WISEHART
HEMET, CA

ERIC WISEHART
HEMET, CA

ERIC RYAN FERREIRA
ACAMPO, CA

JACOB PINHEIRO
TEMPELTON, CA

ERIC WISEHART
HEMET, CA

MONTY BUNTIN
LINCOLN, CA

MIKE WOOD
POOLVILLE, TX

MONTY BUNTIN
LINCOLN, CA

TOSTEN PETERSON
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

MIKE WOOD
POOLVILLE, TX

MIKE WOOD
POOLVILLE, TX

JACOB PINHEIRO
TEMPELTON, CA

JACOB PINHEIRO
TEMPELTON, CA

JACOB PINHEIRO
TEMPELTON, CA

MONTY BUNTIN
LINCOLN, CA

MIKE WOOD
POOLVILLE, TX

BRENT ERICKSON
LINCOLN, CA

TOSTEN PETERSON
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

TRAVIS JOHN JENSEN
LODI, CA

Tuesday, 3/5/24
$0.00 added
Paying 12 places

Owner

HALL HOLDINGS LTD.
SURREY, BC

DAVID CONN
HEMPSTEAD, TX

HOOF & WHEEL LTD
WEMBLEY, AB

KRIS KAZARIAN
ROLLING HILLS ESTATES, CA

MARIA K TRANBERG
REDLANDS, CA

CLARKE BUTTE RANCH
BEND, OR

HOOF & WHEEL LTD
WEMBLEY, AB

SHERRY L STRYKER
LOOMIS, CA

DAWN C CHAPMAN
CHANDLER, AZ

HUNTINGTON CENTRAL PARK
EQUESTRIAN CENTER
HUNTINGTON BEACH, CA

JOHN F LINDSEY
OLYMPIA, WA

DAWN C CHAPMAN
CHANDLER, AZ

DEBRA WINARD
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

LIANA ERENBERG
SANTA YNEZ, CA

AVA PETERSON
PALOS VERDES ESTATES, CA

JOHN DALLAIRE
ATASCADERO, CA

MELISSA CORCORAN
ALAMO, CA

CHRISTINE KING
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

ASHLEY HULBERT
VACAVILLE, CA

CYNTHIA POLAK BAKER
PRESCOTT, AZ

JEFF BARNES
WILTON, CA

Score  Pts
75 10
74 9
73.5 8
73.5 8
73.5 8
73 5
73 5
73 5
72.5 2
72.5 2
72.5 2
72

72

72

72

72

72

71.5

71.5

71.5

71

Payout
$1,062.60

$850.08

$566.72

$566.72

$566.72

$318.78

$318.78

$318.78

$194.81

$194.81

$194.81

$26.56

$26.56

$26.56

$26.56

$26.56

$26.56

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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21-26

21-26

21-26

27-29

27-29

27-29

30-31

30-31

32

33-34

33-34

35

36

37

38-66

38-66

38-66

38-66

38-66

PCCHA Trainers Gold Club WE#1
$2,500 Novice Horse Results

Horse
BILLY THA KID

STYLISH MIRANDA

MY HONEYBOON

WHENN IN ROME

ALL THAT SAUCE

JAMES

ROSIE REY VON

HUNNIE BADGER

SMOOTH ASA G

TELESLIKEITIZ

HAVE MERCY

CRUZE

MS REBELLIOUS

AMERICAN PROWLER

ISH

REYYNA

SERGEANT YORK

HOTTZ

SHESASTRAIGHTTALKER

WALKINGAFTERMIDNIGHT

KEEPONTHESUNNISIDE

Rider
JERRY L PALMER

JACOB PINHEIRO
TEMPELTON, CA

MONTY BUNTIN
LINCOLN, CA

MONTY BUNTIN
LINCOLN, CA

ROCK HEDLUND
WILTON, CA

ERIC WISEHART
HEMET, CA

ERIC RYAN FERREIRA
ACAMPO, CA

ROCK HEDLUND
WILTON, CA

JACOB PINHEIRO
TEMPELTON, CA

ROCK HEDLUND
WILTON, CA

BRENT ERICKSON
LINCOLN, CA

JACOB PINHEIRO
TEMPELTON, CA

MONTY BUNTIN
LINCOLN, CA

MONTY BUNTIN
LINCOLN, CA

TRAVIS JOHN JENSEN
LODI, CA

TRAVIS JOHN JENSEN
LODI, CA

MIKE WOOD
POOLVILLE, TX

TRACY TAYLOR
YUBA CITY, CA

TRACY TAYLOR
YUBA CITY, CA

BRENT ERICKSON
LINCOLN, CA

BRENT ERICKSON
LINCOLN, CA

Tuesday, 3/5/24

$0.00 added

Paying 12 places

Owner

JOHN DALLAIRE
ATASCADERO, CA

MARVIN TEIXEIRA
SANTA MARIA, CA

SONYA TAYLOR
PAICINES, CA

JULIE SANDFORD
ORANGE, CA

BAMBI DEIBELE
LEBENON, OR

HOOF & WHEEL LTD
WEMBLEY, AB

LINDA WHENT
ESPARTO, CA

LINDA THUMAN
BRENTWOOD, CA

BRENDA WOLGAMOTT
LOCKWOOD, CA

DIANNA M HANSON
ESCALON, CA

CLARKE BUTTE RANCH
BEND, OR

BRENDA HIGBEE
REDMOND, OR

DACOLE INVESTMENT COMPANY

RENO, NV

BITTERROOT RANCH LLC

LAS VEGAS, NV

JEFF BARNES
WILTON, CA

DEE ANN SMITH
LODI, CA

DAWN C CHAPMAN
CHANDLER, AZ

TRACY TAYLOR
YUBA CITY, CA

TRACY TAYLOR
YUBA CITY, CA

CLARKE BUTTE RANCH
BEND, OR

CLARKE BUTTE RANCH
BEND, OR

Score

71

71

71

71

71

70

70

70

68

68

67

65

65

64

63

62

60

60

60

60

60

Pts Payout
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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38-66

38-66

38-66

38-66

38-66

38-66

38-66

38-66

38-66

38-66

38-66

38-66

38-66

38-66

38-66

38-66

38-66

38-66

38-66

PCCHA Trainers Gold Club WE#1
$2,500 Novice Horse Results

Horse
REYZIN A WARRIOR

HAVIN HOTT FLASHES

REYZ OF LIGHT

THIS BOONS KOOL

NOMADICCAT

SNAP TWICE

STYLISTIC

TYRAB

MR MISTERYISH

HOTTODDIE

REYNIN IRON

RO DUAL SMART PEPPER

| WOULD ONE TIME

REYSIN A TALKER

MOLTEN METAL

TAGGED BY A CAT

DUAL CD SLICKER

FROSTED HASH

DESIRE SOME TAGS

VON A WHITE

ROGUE WAVES

Rider

BRENT ERICKSON
LINCOLN, CA

BRENT ERICKSON
LINCOLN, CA

JERRY L PALMER

JACOB PINHEIRO
TEMPELTON, CA

JACOB PINHEIRO
TEMPELTON, CA

JACOB PINHEIRO
TEMPELTON, CA

JACOB PINHEIRO
TEMPELTON, CA

JACOB PINHEIRO
TEMPELTON, CA

JACOB PINHEIRO
TEMPELTON, CA

MONTY BUNTIN
LINCOLN, CA

MONTY BUNTIN
LINCOLN, CA

MONTY BUNTIN
LINCOLN, CA

MONTY BUNTIN
LINCOLN, CA

ERIC RYAN FERREIRA

ACAMPO, CA

TOSTEN PETERSON
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

TOSTEN PETERSON
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

TOSTEN PETERSON
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

TOSTEN PETERSON
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

TOSTEN PETERSON
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

TOSTEN PETERSON
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

ROCK HEDLUND
WILTON, CA

Tuesday, 3/5/24
$0.00 added
Paying 12 places

Owner

JANINE SCHENGEL
MILL VALLEY, CA

DORIS KOEHNE
WINTERS, CA

TERI KEFFER
MANHATTAN, MT

MARVIN TEIXEIRA
SANTA MARIA, CA

BRENDA HIGBEE
REDMOND, OR

JOHN ROCKEY , JR.
LANCASTER, CA

KAREN BRODY
SANTA BARBARA, CA

MARVIN TEIXEIRA
SANTA MARIA, CA

LONE OAK PERFORMANCE HORSES

LLC
LAS VEGAS, NV

JULIE SANDFORD
ORANGE, CA

ROSS HARDESTER
SANTA ROSA, CA

SHERRY L STRYKER
LOOMIS, CA

JOHN FAY
SURPRISE, AZ

STEPHANIE LANGBAUM
DANVILLE, CA

KIMBERLY THOME
SANTA ROSA, CA

WESTERN JULES LIVESTOCK INC
GARDNERVILLE, NV

SCOTT WARDLEY
OKOTOKS, AB

FRANK E MARTIN
LAS VEGAS, NV

REIMEL CREEK RANCH LLC
CAVE CREEK, AZ

JENNIFER MCDANIEL
ELIZABETH, CO

ECHETA LIVESTOCK LLC
RENO, NV

Score

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

Pts Payout
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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PCCHA Trainers Gold Club WE#1 ;tge;céay,dz/ g/ 24 )
. .00 adde
$2,500 Novice Horse Results Paying 12 places
Place  Horse Rider Owner Score  Pts Payout
38-66  METALLIC NOVA TOSTEN PETERSON KKR REVOCABLE TRUST 60 $0.00
SCOTTSDALE, AZ SCOTTSDALE, AZ
38-66  REYSIN KATZ TOSTEN PETERSON BILLY COLLIER 60 $0.00
SCOTTSDALE, AZ WALLER, TX
38-66  METALLIC DUALREYIOUS TOSTEN PETERSON MIKE RAWITSER 60 $0.00
SCOTTSDALE, AZ PASO ROBLES, CA
67-77 BAM BAM PISTOLERO BRANDIS LANGSTON BOS INDICUS CATTLE CO LLC 0 $0.00
DISCOVERY BAY, CA ROSEVILLE, CA
67-77  FULL METAL JACKETZ BRANDIS LANGSTON STAN WILLIAMS JR 0 $0.00
DISCOVERY BAY, CA STEVINSON, CA
67-77 REYZIN CORA BRENT ERICKSON JANEEN SHANNON SANCHIETTI 0 $0.00
LINCOLN, CA SANTA ROSA, CA
67-77 HEIS SMARTNROYAL JERRY L PALMER MARVIN TEIXEIRA 0 $0.00
SANTA MARIA, CA
67-77 METAL EN FUEGO JERRY L PALMER RACHEL REY 0 $0.00
TEMPLETON, CA
67-77 KITTISH JERRY L PALMER ROGER REDDING 0 $0.00
HICKMAN, CA
67-77  RIPPLEY REY ERIC WISEHART KRIS KAZARIAN 0 $0.00
HEMET, CA ROLLING HILLS ESTATES, CA
67-77  OAKLAHOMA SMOKESHOW MONTY BUNTIN COWAN RANCH, INC. 0 $0.00
LINCOLN, CA ARDMORE, OK
67-77 OUT OUT OUT *KEQUTH* **QUT** *EQUT** **QUT** 0 $0.00
67-77 TWIGGISH ERIC RYAN FERREIRA ANNA M FREDDI 0 $0.00
ACAMPO, CA ROSEVILLE, CA
67-77 PRICE TAGG TOSTEN PETERSON MIKE RAWITSER 0 $0.00
SCOTTSDALE, AZ PASO ROBLES, CA
Total Payout $5,312.97
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